NUNNEY PARISH COUNCIL

Dates of Meetings 2019/2020
Monday 7th January 2019

Monday 4th February 2019

Monday 4th March 2019

Monday 1st April 2019

Monday 13th May 2019 Annual Parish Meeting 7pm

Monday 13th May 2019 Annual Meeting of the Parish Council 

Monday 3rd June 2019

Monday 1st July 2019

Monday 5th August 2019

Monday 2nd September 2019 

Monday 7th October 2019

Monday 4th November 2019

Monday 2nd December 2019

Monday 6th January 2020

Monday 3rd February 2020

Monday 2nd March 2020

Monday 6th April 2020

Tuesday 5th May 2020

Monday 1st June 2020

Monday 6th July 2020

Tuesday 4th August 2020

Monday 7th September 2020

Monday 5th October 2020

Monday 2nd November 2020

Monday 7th December 2020

Meetings commence at 7.30pm and are held in Dallimore Mead Hall, Dallimore Mead, Nunney unless otherwise stated.
Chairman: Lisa Ramsay, 6 Pookfield Close, Nunney BA11 4AY; 01373 836102; ramsay.lisa@rocketmail.com.
Clerk: Angela Pearce, Hazel Orchard Cottage, Conduit Square, Pilton, Shepton Mallet Somerset BA4 4DZ; 07752936709; nunney@gmail.com.


